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VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR

Gat no. 85/1/B/1, Solapur -Barshi Road, Khed-Bhogaon, Tal. North Solapur, Dist. Solapur 413 222.

Website :www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in E-mail : vpscbse0 1@gmail.com

•Mobile No. :8767682648,9607727981 Udise No. 27301006539

LIST OF MEMBERS
SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Current Academic Session

Member Name Designation
Occupation Residential Address Contact No. Signature

in SMC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

Mrs. Sangeeta Sarda

Mrs.Ayesha Samir
Inamdar

Mrs.Hira Hawale

Mrs. Vrunda Kulkarni

Mrs.Manali Paresh
Shah

Ms. Vaibhavi Upadhye

Mrs. Indu Dayma

Mr. Sunil Sambhaji
Chavan

Mr. Anant Chipade

Mrs. Minal Patni

Mr. Shrikant Joshi

Chairman

Member

Secretary

Educationist

Educationist

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Director

Principal

Education

Principal

Education

Professor

Education

Co-ordinator

Education

Teacher

Education

Teacher

Education

Parent

Service

Parent

Education

Parent

Housewife

Teacher

(other school)

Education

20/4,Vardhaman Nagar,

Bhavani Peth, Solapur

Flat No. 3,VG Heights

Near JK Tower,Antrolikar

Nagar, Hotgi Road,

Solapur

At Post- Jewali, Near
Parwati Petrol Pump, Tal.

Lohara, Dist. Dharashiv

R-78, Behind Vithal

Ganesh Mandir,Phase-I,
Avanti Nagar

B-504, Krishnangan
Residency, Prabhakar
Maharaj Math Road,

Solapur

Block no .9 Shraddha,
Vihar Apt, Near Yatiraj

Hotel, Modi, Solapur.

F-12, 3rd Floor,

Brahmapuri Society, Near
Shraddha Elegance, Bale,

Solapur

BII/4, Abhimanshri
Nagar, Murarji Peth,

Solapur

Suvivek Plot No. 126,

Aryanandi Nagar, Solapur

27/3,Pandhey Swamti
Samarth Hous. Soci. Near

Prabhakar Maharaj
Mandir, Solapur

Block No. 7, Gangadhar
Housing Society, Civil

Lines, Solapur - 413 003.

9420490195

7709860459

7888272782

7588937624

8087067750

7263093744

7747999583

7972167059

9767 107030

9762 120623

9371884011

vtundy

12 Mr. Sagar Thorat Member
Teacher

(other school)

Education

150-B, Ekta Nagar,
Solapur - 413006.

7620010400
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