



VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR

Gat no. 85/1/B/1, Solapur - Barshi Road, Khed-Bhogaon, Tal. North Solapur, Dist. Solapur 413 222.

● Website : www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in ● E-mail : vpscbs01@gmail.com

● Mobile No. : 8767682648, 9607727981 ● Udise No. : 27301006539

LIST OF MEMBERS

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE Current Academic Session

Sr. No.	Member Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation	Residential Address	Contact No.	Signature
1	Mrs. Sangeeta Sarda	Chairman	Director	20/4, Vardhaman Nagar, Bhavani Peth, Solapur	9420490195	
2	Mrs. Ayesha Samir Inamdar	Member Secretary	Principal Education	Flat No. 3, VG Heights Near JK Tower, Antrolikar Nagar, Hotgi Road, Solapur	7709860459	
3	Mrs. Hira Hawale	Educationist	Principal Education	At Post- Jewali, Near Parwati Petrol Pump, Tal. Lohara, Dist. Dharashiv	7888272782	
4	Mrs. Vrunda Kulkarni	Educationist	Professor Education	R-78, Behind Vithal Ganesh Mandir, Phase-I, Avanti Nagar	7588937624	
5	Mrs. Manali Paresh Shah	Member	Co-ordinator Education	B-504, Krishnangan Residency, Prabhakar Maharaj Math Road, Solapur	8087067750	
6	Ms. Vaibhavi Upadhye	Member	Teacher Education	Block no. 9 Shradha, Vihar Apt, Near Yatiraj Hotel, Modi, Solapur.	7263093744	
7	Mrs. Indu Dayma	Member	Teacher Education	F-12, 3rd Floor, Brahmaपुरi Society, Near Shradha Elegance, Bale, Solapur	7747999583	
8	Mr. Sunil Sambhaji Chavan	Member	Parent Service	BII/4, Abhimanshri Nagar, Murarji Peth, Solapur	7972167059	
9	Mr. Anant Chipade	Member	Parent Education	Suvivek Plot No. 126, Aryanandi Nagar, Solapur	9767107030	
10	Mrs. Minal Patni	Member	Parent Housewife	27/3, Pandhey Swamti Samarth Hous. Soci. Near Prabhakar Maharaj Mandir, Solapur	9762120623	
11	Mr. Shrikant Joshi	Member	Teacher (other school) Education	Block No. 7, Gangadhar Housing Society, Civil Lines, Solapur - 413 003.	9371884011	
12	Mr. Sagar Thorat	Member	Teacher (other school) Education	150-B, Ekta Nagar, Solapur - 413006.	7620010400	

Director

Vivekanand Public School
Khed-Bhogaon, Solapur - 413222

Principal

Vivekanand Public School
Khed-Bhogaon, Solapur - 413222

Approved 07 August 2023

DIRECTOR

Vivekanand Public School, Solapur.

Principal

Vivekanand Public School
Barshi Road, Khed, Tal. N. Solapur